
                       63 DEGREES, PARTLY CLOUDY

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP
1 RYAN ROUSH 14:58 OVERALL MALE

2 ANDREW WILCH 19:23 OVERALL MALE

3 ED BRAINARD 20:26 OVERALL MALE

4 BILLY TURNER 20:41 M 35-39

5 JONATHAN JENYK 21:20 M 30-34

6 TYLER GUZERICKI 21:31 M 14-UNDER

7 BRIAN BONHOMME 21:52 M 55-59

8 MITCH RADELLA 22:01 M 50-54

9 AMANDA MCNINCH 22:06 OVERALL FEMALE

10 DAVE JOHNSON 22:12 M 30-34

11 MARK UERLING 22:22 M 35-39

12 DAVE SUBER 22:30 M 60-64

13 MICHELE INGLIS 22:51 OVERALL FEMALE

14 GREG GAMBLE 23:18 M 55-59

15 RICK FAWCETT 24:00 M 40-44

16 MAURA FREANEY 24:04 OVERALL FEMALE

17 STEVE BURBICK 24:09 M 60-64

18 HANNAH GERDES 24:26 F 20-24

19 GREG HUANG 24:37 M 35-39

20 JD EICHER 24:39 M 30-34

21 LINDA TITUS 24:59 F 50-54

22 MELISSA SEIPLE 25:03 F 35-39

23 AJ SUMELL 25:11 M 35-39

24 REBECCA HARTZ 25:22 F 25-29

25 JULIE RUDOLPH 25:22 F 35-39

26 JUSTIN ASENTE 25:30 M 20-24

27 MIKE MAINS 25:33 M 30-34

28 KELLIE STRANG 25:37 F 50-54

29 FRANK TARANTINE 25:40 M 55-59

30 PATRICK MYERS 25:55 M 45-49

31 AMY JENYK 26:00  F 40-44

32 JOS JENYK 26:35 M 14-UNDER

33 BRIGITTA REMLEY 26:37 F 50-54

34 EDDIE REESE 26:56 M 25-29

35 SHANNON JONES 26:57 F 35-39

36 SARA SCHILL 26:58 F 30-34

37 FRANK BIGOWSKY 27:12 M 40-44

NUN RUN 5K

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 7TH, 2017

BOARDMAN, OH (9AM GUN START)

OVERALL RESULTS



38 CINDY SUBER 27:18 F 55-59

39 TIM ELDER 27:48 M 55-59

40 BRUCE MCINTOSH 27:57 M 50-54

41 JOE JENYK 28:06 M 40-44

42 MIRIAM ORTIZ 28:18 F 55-59

43 MARLA GUERVIERI 28:22 F 45-49

44 DEVIN EICHER 28:26 M 25-29

45 MIKE RUDINSKY 28:34 M 45-49

46 NATALIE LARICCIA 29:03 F 40-44

47 SUSAN MARULA 29:06 F 45-49

48 BRYAN ASHMAN 29:06 M 30-34

49 VICTOR SANSONE 29:18 M 50-54

50 DAN EICHER 29:36 M 65-69

51 MARY COHAN 29:38 F 55-59

52 DR. NGUYEN 29:48 F 45-49

53 ANDREA DIXON-THEISLER 29:49 F 30-34

54 GINA PASTELLA 30:47 F 45-49

55 DOMINIC PASTELLA 30:47 M 15-19

56 MORGAN LOPUCHOVSKEY 30:47 F 20-24

57 MARTA HERGENROTHER 31:41 F 15-19

58 EMILY WIRTZ 32:06 F 20-24

59 MICHELLE PASCALE 32:42 F 45-49

60 PAULA FEKETY 32:43 F 45-49

61 RON FEKETY 32:44 M 45-49

62 CHASE CLINE 33:02 M 25-29

63 KENDAL V. 33:54 M 20-24

64 KRIS HARRINGTON 33:55 F 50-54

65 MICHELLE COURTNEY 34:48 F 45-49

66 JENNIFER FISH 35:46 F 35-39

67 MARY SANSONE 36:03 F 50-54

68 SHAWN KING 37:15 M 30-34

69 CAITLYN TROUNG 37:18 F 14-UNDER

70 ANGEL SUAREZ 37:47 F 50-54

71 MARK LUCAS 38:02 M 65-69

72 KAREN GOBEL 38:13 F 50-54

73 HAILEY STURTZ 38:33 F 20-24

74 LINDA JONES 39:45 F 55-59

75 JIM MCKENNA 39:46 M 75-UP

76 MADDIE 39:58 F 14-UNDER

77 CORA HARSHMAN 41:50 F  50-54

78 JESSICA FOOR 42:16 F 35-39

79 S. DRAGOVICH 43:40 F 50-54

80 ANGELINE TROUNG 46:01 F 14-UNDER

81 JAREN JENYK 49:51 M 14-UNDER

82 IVANA HUZIJAK 50:09 F 55-59

83 DAVID STURTZ 50:10 M 55-59

84 AMY BONKS 50:56 F 40-44



85 MAGGIE FORDE 52:28 F 50-54

86 CHERYL ASENTE 52:29 F 50-54

87 SR. MARTHA REED 56:06  F 50-54

88 KATHY COSTELLO 56:07 F 60-64

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP

9 AMANDA MCNINCH 22:06 OVERALL FEMALE

13 MICHELE INGLIS 22:51 OVERALL FEMALE

16 MAURA FREANEY 24:04 OVERALL FEMALE

69 CAITLYN TROUNG 37:18 F 14-UNDER

76 MADDIE 39:58 F 14-UNDER

80 ANGELINE TROUNG 46:01 F 14-UNDER

57 MARTA HERGENROTHER 31:41 F 15-19

18 HANNAH GERDES 24:26 F 20-24

56 MORGAN LOPUCHOVSKEY 30:47 F 20-24

58 EMILY WIRTZ 32:06 F 20-24

73 HAILEY STURTZ 38:33 F 20-24

24 REBECCA HARTZ 25:22 F 25-29

36 SARA SCHILL 26:58 F 30-34

53 ANDREA DIXON-THEISLER 29:49 F 30-34

22 MELISSA SEIPLE 25:03 F 35-39

25 JULIE RUDOLPH 25:22 F 35-39

35 SHANNON JONES 26:57 F 35-39

66 JENNIFER FISH 35:46 F 35-39

78 JESSICA FOOR 42:16 F 35-39

31 AMY JENYK 26:00  F 40-44

46 NATALIE LARICCIA 29:03 F 40-44

84 AMY BONKS 50:56 F 40-44

43 MARLA GUERVIERI 28:22 F 45-49

47 SUSAN MARULA 29:06 F 45-49

52 DR. NGUYEN 29:48 F 45-49

54 GINA PASTELLA 30:47 F 45-49

59 MICHELLE PASCALE 32:42 F 45-49

60 PAULA FEKETY 32:43 F 45-49

FEMALE AGE GROUP WINNERS



65 MICHELLE COURTNEY 34:48 F 45-49

21 LINDA TITUS 24:59 F 50-54

28 KELLIE STRANG 25:37 F 50-54

33 BRIGITTA REMLEY 26:37 F 50-54

64 KRIS HARRINGTON 33:55 F 50-54

67 MARY SANSONE 36:03 F 50-54

70 ANGEL SUAREZ 37:47 F 50-54

72 KAREN GOBEL 38:13 F 50-54

77 CORA HARSHMAN 41:50 F 50-54

79 S. DRAGOVICH 43:40 F 50-54

85 MAGGIE FORDE 52:28 F 50-54

86 CHERYL ASENTE 52:29 F 50-54

87 SR. MARTHA REED 56:06  F 50-54

38 CINDY SUBER 27:18 F 55-59

42 MIRIAM ORTIZ 28:18 F 55-59

51 MARY COHAN 29:38 F 55-59

74 LINDA JONES 39:45 F 55-59

82 IVANA HUZIJAK 50:09 F 55-59

88 KATHY COSTELLO 56:07 F 60-64

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME AGE GROUP

1 RYAN ROUSH 14:58 OVERALL MALE

2 ANDREW WILCH 19:23 OVERALL MALE

3 ED BRAINARD 20:26 OVERALL MALE

6 TYLER GUZERICKI 21:31 M 14-UNDER

32 JOS JENYK 26:35 M 14-UNDER

81 JAREN JENYK 49:51 M 14-UNDER

55 DOMINIC PASTELLA 30:47 M 15-19

26 JUSTIN ASENTE 25:30 M 20-24

63 KENDAL V. 33:54 M 20-24

34 EDDIE REESE 26:56 M 25-29

44 DEVIN EICHER 28:26 M 25-29

62 CHASE CLINE 33:02 M 25-29

5 JONATHAN JENYK 21:20 M 30-34

MALE AGE GROUP WINNERS



10 DAVE JOHNSON 22:12 M 30-34

20 JD EICHER 24:39 M 30-34

27 MIKE MAINS 25:33 M 30-34

48 BRYAN ASHMAN 29:06 M 30-34

68 SHAWN KING 37:15 M 30-34

4 BILLY TURNER 20:41 M 35-39

11 MARK UERLING 22:22 M 35-39

19 GREG HUANG 24:37 M 35-39

23 AJ SUMELL 25:11 M 35-39

15 RICK FAWCETT 24:00 M 40-44

37 FRANK BIGOWSKY 27:12 M 40-44

41 JOE JENYK 28:06 M 40-44

30 PATRICK MYERS 25:55 M 45-49

45 MIKE RUDINSKY 28:34 M 45-49

61 RON FEKETY 32:44 M 45-49

8 MITCH RADELLA 22:01 M 50-54

40 BRUCE MCINTOSH 27:57 M 50-54

49 VICTOR SANSONE 29:18 M 50-54

7 BRIAN BONHOMME 21:52 M 55-59

14 GREG GAMBLE 23:18 M 55-59

29 FRANK TARANTINE 25:40 M 55-59

39 TIM ELDER 27:48 M 55-59

83 DAVID STURTZ 50:10 M 55-59

12 DAVE SUBER 22:30 M 60-64

17 STEVE BURBICK 24:09 M 60-64

50 DAN EICHER 29:36 M 65-69

71 MARK LUCAS 38:02 M 65-69

75 JIM MCKENNA 39:46 M 75-UP


